

MMGSY (SC)

T02 से अकोदी

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमंडल, भभुआ

DIVISION

श्री रविन्द्र कुमार शर्मा, सहायक अभियन्ता

कार्य अवर प्रमंडल - रामपुर

SUB-DIVISION

संवेदक: M/S V. S. Construction.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B.No-1534

Abstract of cost.

① Setting out with reference Benchmark

boundary pillar - do - do - Job.

Qty vide TMB P-① item No. ①

0.770 Km @ R. 6272.05/km - R 4829=00

② Clearing & Grubbing road land

including uprooting - do - do - Job.

Qty vide TMB P-② item ②

0.46 Hec @ R. 61576.73/hect - R 28325=00

③ (i) Construction of embankment

(room) with approved material - do - Job

Qty vide TMB P-③ item ③(i)

739.58 m³ @ R. 224.32/m³ - R 165903=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3(ii) Const of embankment with approved material lead 100m - do - Qty vide TMB P-③ item ⑫					
184.90 @ R. 224.71/m ³ — R. 41,549=00					
④ Construction of subgrade with approved material - do - do - Job.					
Qty vide TMB P-③ item ⑪ = 1088.10 m ³					
Qty vide TMB P-⑥ item ⑬ = 469.31 m ³					
Total = 469.31 + 1088.10 = 1557.41 m ³					
1557.41 m ³ @ R. 230.73/m ³ — R. 359,341=00					
⑤ base by providing - do - do - Job.					
Qty vide TMB P-④ item ⑫					
528 m ³ @ R. 3550.17/m ³ — R. 18,74,490=00					
⑥ Providing, laying, spreading & compacting water bound macadam - do - Job.					
Qty vide TMB P-④ item ⑬					
220.16 m ³ @ R. 4707.08/m ³ — R. 10,35,650=00					
⑦ Providing & applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion - do - Job.					
Qty vide TMB P-⑤ item ⑭					
2103.15 m ² @ R. 55.61/m ² — R. 1,16,956=00					
⑧ Providing & applying tack coat - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-⑤ item ⑮					
2103.15 m ² @ R. 18.91/m ² — R. 39,771=00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Providing m.s.s. laying & rolling of closed graded premix-c/c-Job					
Qty vide TMB P-⑤ item ⑩					
2102.775 m ² @ R. 258.40/m ²					R. 543357=
⑩ Construction of un-reinforced-plain cement concrete pavement - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-⑥ item ⑪					
134.027 m ³ @ R. 8191.70/m ³					R. 1097921=
⑪ Providing & fixing traffic signs - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-⑨ item ⑫					
(i) 600 mm square traffic sign =					
02 Nos @ R. 5613.66/No					R. 11227=00
(ii) 600 mm dia Circular =					
01 Nos @ R. 8237.87/No					R. 8238=00
(iii) 600x450 mm rectangular =					
02 Nos @ R. 5214.80/No					R. 10430=00
(iv) 900 mm side octagon =					
01 Nos @ R. 9495.71/No					R. 9496=00
⑫ R.C.C. m-15 grade Km Stone - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-⑪ Item ⑬					
(i) Ordinary K.m. Stone =					
01 Nos @ R. 2784.75/No					R. 2785=00
(ii) 200 m Stone =					
03 Nos @ R. 766.95/No					R. 2301=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Providing & fixing guard Stone of m-5 grade - do - do - Job. Qty vide TMB P-⑧ item (22) 15 Nos @ R. 647.57/No ——— R. 9714=00					
(14) Providing & fixing of typical m.m.G.sv. informative sign board - do - Qty vide TMB P-⑧ item (23) 03 Nos @ R. 13365.15/No ——— R. 40095=00					
(15) Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic lines on B.T. - do - Job. Qty vide TMB P-⑧ item (24) 110 m ² @ R. 954.40/m ² ——— R. 104984=00					
(16) Thermoplastic lines on concrete surfacing - do - Job. Qty vide TMB P-⑧ item (25) 44 m ² @ R. 930.85/m ² ——— R. 40957=00					
(17) Earth work excavation for foundation of structure - do - do - Job. Qty vide TMB P-② item (3) = 33.26 m ³ Qty vide TMB P-⑤ item (26) = 12.376 m ³ Total = 45.536 m ³ @ R. 354.64/m ³ ——— R. 16149=00					
(18) Laying (First class) Bedding on well compacted sand - do - Job. Qty vide TMB P-③ item (6) 2.029 m ³ @ R. 629.14/m ³ ——— R. 1277=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) Back filling in fou ⁿ trenches as per drawing - do - do - Job Qty vide TMB P-(3) item (10) Int-2.21 m ³ @ R. 832.43/m ³ — R 1839=00					
(20) P.C.C. m-15 in levelling course below open fou ⁿ - do - do - Job. Qty vide TMB P-(3) item (7) 2.77 m ³ @ R. 6255.34/m ³ — R 17329=00					
(21) Providing & Laying R.C. Pipe NP-7 of H.P. 1000 mm dia - do - Job Qty vide TMB P-(3) item (8) 7.50 m @ R. 5979.34/m — R 44845=00					
(22) Providing concrete for plain R.C.C. in open fou ⁿ - do - Job. Qty vide TMB P-(3) item (9) 25.28 m ³ @ R. 6223.82/m ³ — R 157338=00					
(23) Providing & Laying boulder apron for bed - do - Job. Qty vide TMB P-(9) item (27) 9.768 m ³ @ R. 4551.87/m ³ — R 44463=00					
(24) Earthwork in excavation for fou ⁿ of structure - do - Qty vide TMB P-(3) item (3) 24.30 m ³ @ R. 354.64/m ³ — R 8618=00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) Providing & Laying R.C.C. pipe					
NP-3 of 300 mm dia - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-12 item (4)					
67.50m @ Rs. 957.87/m					Rs. 64656 = 00
Total = Rs. 58,91,633 = 00					
Less 30% as per Agreement - F/A. 17,67,490 = 00					
Payable Amount → Rs. 41,24,143 = 00					
20/9/22 30.9.22 7 E.	20/9/22 30.9.22 7 E.	20/9/22 30.9.22 7 E.	20/9/22 30.9.22 7 E.	20/9/22 30.9.22 7 E.	